having face value of 10/- (Rs. Ten only) each the tenor

of the warrants is 18 months from the date of there

allotment. The warrants shall be convertible in or more

tranches.

vi) Any cancellation or termination

of proposal for issuance of

securities including reasons

thereof

In the event that, a Warrant Holder does not exercise the

Warrants within a period of 18 (Eighteen) months from the

date of allotment of such Warrants, the unexercised

Warrants shall lapse and the amount paid by the Warrant

Holders on such Warrants shall stand forfeited by

Company.

For Active Clothing Co Limited

Rajesh Kumar Mehra

(Managing Director)

DIN: 00026176.

   CIN NO: L51311PB2002PLC033422

s

Annexure-I

S

No.

Name of

the

Proposed

Allottees

Category Ultimate

Beneficial

Owner

Pre- Issue

Shareholding #

Number

of

Warrants

to be

issued

Post- Issue

Shareholding

(Presuming full

conversion of

Warrants)

No. of

Shares

% of

holding

 No. of

Shares

% of

Holding

1.  Stellant

Securities

(India)

Limited

Non

Promoter

Yes Nil Nil 300000 300000 1.713

2. Mangala

Subhash

Rathod

Non

Promoter

NA 99973 0.6445 300000 399973 2.283

 Subhash

Phootarmal

Rathod

Non

Promoter

NA 482000 3.107 400000 882000 5.036

 Rajesh

Mehra

Promoter NA 5722715 36.891 400000 6122715 34.962

 Renu

Mehra

Promoter NA 4617700 29.768 400000 5017700 28.652

 Kalika

Mehra

Promoter

group

NA 6100 0.039 200000 206100 1.177

		2026-01-27T14:36:31+0530
	Rajesh Kumar Mehra

		2026-01-27T14:48:00+0530
	Rajesh Kumar Mehra